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21.
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23.
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Uriin
.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

Marka

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

87,00

87,60

88,80

145,20

368,40

75,60

78,00

82,80

88,80

100,80

112,80

120,00

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS FULL

27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

23.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

27 MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS 180HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

40 MSI MAG401QR FLAT IPS 1MS 155HZ UWQHD GAMING

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

138,00

144,00

144,00

152,40

162,00

204,00

502,80
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